HALO®
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments Date
Prepared by
 H550ICAT
5” IC, New Construction,
LED Housing

dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Ordering Information
Sample Number: H550ICAT - ML5606930 - 593WB
Order housing, LED module, and trim separately.
Housing
H550ICAT = 5” IC, Air-Tite, New Construction, LED Housing
ML56 with 59x Series Trims
ML56 LED Light Modules
600 Series / 80 CRI
ML5606827= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light
Module, 600 lumen, 80CRI, 2700K
ML5606830= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light
Module, 600 lumen, 80CRI, 3000K
ML5606835= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light
Module, 600 lumen, 80CRI, 3500K
ML5606840= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light
Module, 600 lumen, 80CRI, 4000K
600 Series / 90 CRI
ML5606927= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light
Module, 600 lumen, 90CRI, 2700K
ML5606930= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light
Module, 600 lumen, 90CRI, 3000K
ML5606935= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light
Module, 600 lumen, 90CRI, 3500K
ML5606940= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light
Module, 600 lumen, 90CRI, 4000K
900 Series / 80 CRI
ML5609827= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light
Module, 900 lumen, 80CRI, 2700K
ML5609830= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light
Module, 900 lumen, 80CRI, 3000K
ML5609835= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light
Module, 900 lumen, 80CRI, 3500K
ML5609840= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light
Module, 900 lumen, 80CRI, 4000K
900 Series / 90 CRI
ML5609927= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light
Module, 900 lumen, 90CRI, 2700K
ML5609930= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light
Module, 900 lumen, 90CRI, 3000K
ML5609935= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light
Module, 900 lumen, 90CRI, 3500K
ML5609940= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light
Module, 900 lumen, 90CRI, 4000K
1200 Series / 80 CRI
ML5612827= 5”/6” LED Light Module, 1200
lumen, 80CRI, 2700K
ML5612830= 5”/6” LED Light Module, 1200
lumen, 80CRI, 3000K
ML5612835= 5”/6” LED Light Module, 1200
lumen, 80CRI, 3500K
ML5612840= 5”/6” LED Light Module, 1200
lumen, 80CRI, 4000K
1200 Series / 90 CRI
ML5612927= 5”/6” LED Light Module, 1200
lumen, 90CRI, 2700K
ML5612930= 5”/6” LED Light Module, 1200
lumen, 90CRI, 3000K
ML5612935= 5”/6” LED Light Module, 1200
lumen, 90CRI, 3500K
ML5612940= 5”/6” LED Light Module, 1200
lumen, 90CRI, 4000K
ML56 LED 5” Trims
590 Series - 5” LED Trims
591WB=5” LED Trim, Polymer “Dead-Front”,